
56 62 68 74 80 86 92 98
26 Pack 130 Pcs

39 Pack 195 Pcs
#02 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#03 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#04 160 Pack 3 Pcs 480 Pcs

45 Pack 225 Pcs
35 Pack 175 Pcs

#06 138 Pack 3 Pcs 414 Pcs
#07 85 Pack 425 Pcs
#08 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#09 66 Pack 330 Pcs

31 Pack 155 Pcs
41 Pack 205 Pcs

#11 99 Pack 495 Pcs
#12 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#13 55 Pack 275 Pcs
#14 60 Pack 300 Pcs
#15 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#16 68 Pack 340 Pcs
#17 78 Pack 390 Pcs
#18 87 Pack 435 Pcs
#19 70 Pack 300 Pcs
#20 100 Pack 500 Pcs
#21 60 Pack 300 Pcs
#22 75 Pack 370 Pcs
#23 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#24 63 Pack 315 Pcs
#25 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#26 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#27 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#28 157 Pack 471 Pcs
#29 157 Pack 471 Pcs

6 Pack 30 Pcs
15 Pack 75 Pcs

15 Pack 75 Pcs
14 Pack 70 Pcs

5 Pack 25 Pcs
#31 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#32 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#33 165 Pack 495 Pcs
#34 157 Pack 471 Pcs
#35 170 Pack 510 Pcs
#36 65 Pack 325 Pcs

Packing List of Baby Keeper Prog (Baby Club)

Crtn 

No#

Color 

details:

Label 

name:

Sizes:
Pack: 

Total 

Pcs:

#01

Baby 

Keeper 

Short & 

Long 

Sleeve, 

Mix Color

Baby Club, 

Next, LC 

WA-KiKi

5 Pcs

#05 5 Pcs

5 Pcs

#10

3 Pcs

#30
5 Pcs

3 Pcs

5 Pcs



46 Pack
26 Pack

#38 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#39 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#40 100 Pack 500 Pcs
#41 66 Pack 330 Pcs
#42 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#43 65 Pack 325 Pcs
#44 57 Pack 285 Pcs
#45 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#46 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#47 65 Pack 325 Pcs
#48 100 Pack 500 Pcs
#49 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#50 100 Pack 500 Pcs
#51 68 Pack 340 Pcs

40 Pack 200 Pcs
40 Pack 200 Pcs

35 Pack 175 Pcs
25 Pack 125 Pcs

30 Pack 150 Pcs
21 Pack 105 Pcs

40 Pack 200 Pcs
31 Pack 155 Pcs

#56 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#57 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#58 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#59 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#60 96 Pack 480 Pcs
#61 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#62 53 Pack 275 Pcs
#63 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#64 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#65 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#66 75 Pack 375 Pcs

62 Pack 310 Pcs
16 Pack 80 Pcs

#68 90 Pack 450 Pcs
45 Pack

75 Pack
#70 76 Pack 380 Pcs
#71 170 Pack 3 Pcs 510 Pcs
#72 70 Pack 350 Pcs

26 Pack
64 Pack

25 Pack 125 Pcs
30 Pack 150 Pcs

10 Pack 50 Pcs
#75 53 Pack 275 Pcs
#76 77 Pack 385 Pcs

Baby 

Keeper 

Short & 

Long 

Sleeve, 

Mix Color

Baby Club, 

Next, LC 

WA-KiKi

5 Pcs

#37

#67

#69

315 Pcs

#52

#53

#54

#55

400 Pcs

5 Pcs

#73 455 Pcs

#74



#77 71 Pack 355 Pcs
#78 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#79 170 Pack 510 Pcs
#80 160 Pack 480 Pcs
#81 171 Pack 513 Pcs
#82 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#83 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#84 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#85 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#86 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#87 83 Pack 415 Pcs
#88 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#89 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#90 53 Pack 265 Pcs
#91 62 Pack 310 Pcs
#92 72 Pack 360 Pcs
#93 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#94 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#95 64 Pack 320 Pcs
#96 69 Pack 345 Pcs
#97 80 Pack 400 Pcs

42 Pack 210 Pcs
105 Pack 3 Pcs 315 Pcs

#99 79 Pack 395 Pcs
#100 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#101 160 Pack 480 Pcs
#102 160 Pack 480 Pcs
#103 74 Pack 370 Pcs
#104 80 Pack 405 Pcs
#105 93 Pack 465 Pcs
#106 85 Pack 425 Pcs

30 Pack 150 Pcs
30 Pack 150 Pcs

25 Pack 125 Pcs
30 Pack 150 Pcs

25 Pack 125 Pcs
15 Pack 75 Pcs

#109 75 Pack 455 Pcs
#110 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#111 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#112 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#113 85 Pack 425 Pcs
#114 60 Pack 300 Pcs

48 Pack 240 Pcs
32 Pack 160 Pcs

#116 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#117 75 Pack 375 Pcs

35 Pack 175 Pcs
35 Pack 175 Pcs

20 Pack 100 Pcs

Baby 

Keeper 

Short & 

Long 

Sleeve, 

Mix Color

Baby Club, 

Next, LC 

WA-KiKi

5 Pcs

3 Pcs

5 Pcs

#98

5 Pcs

3 Pcs

5 Pcs

#107

#108

#115

#118



#119 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#120 79 Pack 395 Pcs

50 Pack 150 Pcs
83 Pack 249 Pcs

#122 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#123 71 Pack 355 Pcs
#124 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#125 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#126 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#127 89 Pack 445 Pcs
#128 76 Pack 380 Pcs
#129 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#130 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#131 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#132 85 Pack 425 Pcs
#133 80 Pack 400 Pcs
#134 90 Pack 450 Pcs
#135 60 Pack 300 Pcs
#136 71 Pack 355 Pcs
#137 66 Pack 330 Pcs
#138 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#139 70 Pack 350 Pcs
#140 75 Pack 375 Pcs

30 Pack 150 Pcs
25 Pack 125 Pcs

#142 120 Pack 600 Pcs
54 Pack 270 Pcs

6 Pack 30 Pcs
#144 75 Pack 375 Pcs
#145 80 Pack 400 Pcs

1766 Pack 2287 Pack 1579 Pack 1309 Pack 1344 Pack 1526 Pack 1829 Pack 592 Pack 56304 Pcs

Note: A) Item name: Baby Keeper (Half & Long Sleeve)

B) Sizes: 56, 62, 68, 74, 80, 86, 92, 98

D) Colors & Style: Solid White & YD. 01 Style

E) Fabrication: 100% Cotton Single Jersey, GSM-120-140

F) Total qty: 56,304.00 Pcs (03 Pcs & 05 Pcs Pack)  

G) Total Packs: 12,232.00 Packs

H) Total Carton: 178 Cartons

I) Carton M/ment: 73X43X30 CM

J) Net weight: 1.850 KGS

K) Gross weight: 0000

L) CBM: 13.65

Baby 

Keeper 

Short & 

Long 

Sleeve, 

Mix Color

Baby Club, 

Next, LC 

WA-KiKi

5 Pcs

C) Labels: 03

#121 3 Pcs

5 Pcs

#141

#143

Grand total (Pack & Pcs) = 


